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SVMPA Board Member Status & Contact Information 
 
Members (9):   Email:    Home:  Cell: 

           

Douglas J. Barnard  DJBarney99@gmail.com    301-875-2598 

President 

Hm: 15663 County Highway 23, Unadilla, NY 13849 

Retiree: CPO/E7, USN 

Veteran Affiliations: None 

 

Timothy Doyle   tdoyle@stny.rr.com    607-373-0318 

1st Vice President 

Hm: 117 East Guilford Cemetery Road, Bainbridge, NY 13733 

Veteran: Sergeant E5, USMC 

Veteran Affiliations: None 

 

Richard “Rick” Halbert  therickhal@gmail.com  607-563-8962 

Flag Detail, 2nd Vice President 

Hm: 203 County Hwy 1, Bainbridge, NY 13733 

Veteran: L/CPL, USMC 

Veteran Affiliations: None 

 

William F. Hoag   jeankayhoag@gmail.com  607-563-1539 607-435-6033 

19 Siver Street 

Sidney, NY 13838 

Veteran: U. S. Army 

Veteran Affiliations: American Legion & VFW  

  

 

E. David Hoskins  edavidhoskins@gmail.com   443-514-7575 

Legal Counsel 

Hm: 41 Hillcrest Avenue, Lake Placid, NY 12947 

Veteran: Captain, USA 

  

Brad Kozak   semperfi2057@gmail.com   607-624-2618 

Hm: 1214 County Road 32, Greene, NY 13778 

Veteran: PFC, USMC 

Veteran Affiliations: None 

 

Timothy Mallette  tmallette@gmail.com    347-596-1669 

662 County Road 17 

Bainbridge, NY 13733 

Veteran: E4, USMC 

  

Frank Messina 

Flag Detail   winmtrsinc@aol.com  607-202-2578 845-258-9760 

901 Road 13 

Sidney Center, NY 13839 

Non-Veteran 
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Robert D. Smith   quiltedduck@gmail.com  607-563-3118 607-338-2165 

Treasurer, Name Plate & Plaque Installation 

Hm: 12 Concord Street, Sidney, NY 13838 

Veteran: A2C, USAF 

Veteran Affiliations: American Legion 

 

Phyllis Winn   mwinn001@stny.rr.com    607-621-9616 

Secretary 

Hm: 6 Dezang Avenue, Bainbridge, NY 13733 

Non-Veteran 

 

Special Advisors 

 

Jim Wakeman,  Park Construction 607-434-4132 email jim@wakemancompanies.com 

John Payne,  Park Construction  

Mike Selletti,  Audio & Video 607-759-0479 – mselletti@gmail.com 

Blair Puffer, Electrical 

Robert McDuffey – Design – rmcduffey@americanblustone.com – 917-881-2619, 607-369-9577 

 

Other Important Contacts 

 

American Legion Post 183, 22 Union Street, Sidney, NY 13838 

Ed Bentlyewski, Commander 607-416-2057 

 

Veterans of Foreign Wars (VFW) , Sidney, NY 13838 

Jim Weibel, Commander H - 607-895-6630 C - 607-201-4742 

 

Sidney Elks Lodge #2175, 104 River Street, Sidney,  NY 13838 

Bob Jones, Exalted Ruler 607-563-2175 

 

Village of Sidney – Ray Baker, Mayor 

Village Clerk 607-561-2324, Police Department 607-561-2301 

 

   

Honorary Advisory Board 

 

Amber Mulhair – amber.fogarty@raymondcorp.com – Work - 607-343-6424 Cell – 607-434-3567 

Larry Halbert – larryhalbert7@gmail.com – Cell – 607-237-4762 

Pete Robinson – probinson7@stny.rr.com - 607-563-3775 or 607-267-3053 

Renee Walker – naynay1243@yahoo.com – 907-750-3898 

Robert McDuffey – mcduffey@americanbluestone.com – 917-881-2619 

Tim Grow – tgrow20@gmail.com – 607-226-0726 

Richard Germond – fmfchief@gmail.com – 607-643-8318 

Tom Ruff – truff@twc.com – 518-256-7899 
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